Floor + 58 Floors, TOWER B - 5 Common Basements + Ground Floor + 58 Floors to an extent on 17644.37

Sq. mt in Survey.No. 239 and 240 of KOKAPET Locality, /Kokapet Village, Gandipet Mandal, Rangareddy

District has been examined as per rules and regulations in force.

To process the application further, the following charges of Rs. 311783461.62 (Thirty One crore Seventeen

lakh Eighty Three thousand Four hundred Sixty One Rupees and Sixty Two paise) are to be remitted

towards fee and charges through Online Payment Payment System.

The details of the charges are as follows:

S.No Category Amount(INR)

HMDA Charges

1 Publication Charges 5000.0

2 Deferment charges(If the site area covered in ORRGC) 2681944.24

[...]

Installments on City Level
Infrastructure Impact Fee / Special
Impact Fee - 6

18627865.0 10/01/2028 23:59:59

Further, you are also requested to comply with the following conditions:

General Conditions:

1. The Building application may be permitted subject to payment of Rs 311783461.62 (Thirty One crore

Seventeen lakh Eighty Three thousand Four hundred Sixty One Rupees and Sixty Two paise) towards

building permit fee and above charges

2. The applicant shall pay complying to conditions and fee shall be paid within 30 days from the date of Fee

intimation letter. If the fee is not paid within 30 days then interest @12% per annum shall be charged for